

John Lewis Stock Number	54601820
Name	Christmas Treats Tray
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Linden Lady Small Silver Snowflake Cracker filled with Chocolate Stars 50g • Radfords Handmade West Country Vanilla Fudge Grab Bag 85g • SHOE Truly Handmade Shortbread Fingers x 6 • The Original Cake Company Top Iced with Gold Star Mini Square Cake • Waitrose Malbec 37.5cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Radfords Handmade West Country Vanilla Fudge Grab Bag
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed Milk , Palm Oil, Vanilla Flavouring.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts
Net Quantity	85g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, Matts Lane, Stoke Sub Hamdon, Somerset, TA14 6QE
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1815kj / 439kcal
fat	11.6g/ml
of which saturates	5.7g/ml
carbohydrate	83.3g/ml
of which sugars	69.9g/ml
protein	0.9g/ml
salt	0.0g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Linden Lady Small Silver Snowflake Cracker filled with Chocolate Stars
Ingredients	milk Chocolate;sugar, cocoa butter,whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, vanilla.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVOIRNMENT
Net Quantity	50G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS 12 -18C
Manufacturer's name and address	LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATESLTD, WALNUT TREE FARM,BIRCH RD, COPFORD COLCHESTER CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	563.00
fat	36.20
of which saturates	21.80
carbohydrate	51.00
of which sugars	50.00
protein	7.00
salt	0.21
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No

Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	The Original Cake Company Top Iced with Gold Star Mini Square Cake
Ingredients	Sultanas 34% (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Marzipan 12% (Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup, Water, Sorbitol (E420), Preservative (E202), Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)), Icing 12% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Vegetable Oil, Glycerine, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulators (E262, E260), Stabiliser (E413), Flavouring), WHEAT Flour (contains WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier Mono- and diglycerides of Fatty Acids (E471), Colourings (E160b, E100), Natural Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Water, Black Treacle, Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Glazing Agent (Water, Modified Potato Starch, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents E450a, E500.
For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS	
May contain statements	NONE
Net Quantity	180g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SOURCES OF HEAT
Manufacturer's name and address	THE ORIGINAL CAKE COMPANY, UNIT 4 PIONEER BUSINESS PARK, PIONEER WAY, LINCOLN, LN6 3DH
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1354.00
fat	7.80
of which saturates	3.60
carbohydrate	58.00
of which sugars	52.30
protein	3.60
salt	0.20
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	No

Name	Shortbread House of Edinburgh Truly Handmade Shortbread Fingers
Ingredients	Flour (Wheat Flour (Gluten), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk , Salt), Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed & Segregated Sustainable Palm Oils).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Also may contain nuts, soya and egg.
Net Quantity	120g
Country of Origin	Scotland, UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Shortbread House of Edinburgh, 25 Tennant Street, Edinburgh, EH6 5NA
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2207kJ/528kcal
fat	29.5g
of which saturates	19.6g
carbohydrate	62.8g
of which sugars	21.5g
protein	4.9g
salt	0.8g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product name	Waitrose Chablis
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	France
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Alcoholic strength by volume	12.5%
Vintage year	2016
Units per bottle	9.4
Units per serving	1.6
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y